Pygmy Goats

There is no cost for pennage.
28/08/2025 10:00

Goats

Please state number of pens preferred. No charge for pennage.
Kindly Sponsored By: Renew SW

Ring: Goat Ring

Judges

Mrs J Osbourne (Judge)

Number

165

166

167

168

171

173

174

CH1

CH3

169

170

172

Name Description
Female Kid (8 weeks - 1 year) Breed Class

Goatling (1 year - 2 years not to have kidded) Breed Class

Adult Female ( 2 years and over) Breed Class

Male Kid (8 weeks - 1 year) Breed Class

Dam and Progeny (all goats to have been shown in appropriate breed classes)

Pet Female (8 weeks & over) & Wether (8 weeks & over) Pet Class

Pair of Goats (to include any goat) Pet Class

Pygmy Goat Best In Show Class 165-170
Best Pet Goat in Show Class 173
Male Buckling 1-2 years Breed Class

Adult Male (2 years and over) Breed Class

Sire and Progeny (all goats to have been shown in appropriate breed class)



Young Handlers
Ring: Goat Ring

Judges

Mrs J Osbourne (Judge)

Number Name

175 Young Handler - 5-10 years.

176 Young Handler - 11-16 Years

CH2 Young Handlers Championship

Description

Handler to be aged 5-10 years of age on 1st January 2025. Judged on ability
of the handler to control and show, and not the quality of the goat. White coats to be worn.
Prize money £15, £10, £5, £2. Rosettes 1st - 6th

Handler to be aged 11-16 years of age on 1st January 2025. Judged on
ability of the handler to control and show, and not the quality of the goat. White coats to be
worn. Prize money £15, £10, £5, £2. Rosettes 1st - 6th.
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