Pygmy Goats

There is no cost for pennage. 28/08/2025 10:00

Goats

Please state number of pens preferred. No charge for pennage.

Kindly Sponsored By: Renew SW

Ring: Goat Ring

Judges

Mrs J Osbourne (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
165	Female Kid (8 weeks - 1 year) Breed Class	
166	Goatling (1 year - 2 years not to have kidded) Breed Class	
167	Adult Female (2 years and over) Breed Class	
168	Male Kid (8 weeks - 1 year) Breed Class	
171	Dam and Progeny (all goats to have been shown in appropriate breed classes)	
173	Pet Female (8 weeks & over) & Wether (8 weeks & over) Pet Class	
174	Pair of Goats (to include any goat) Pet Class	
CH1	Pygmy Goat Best In Show	Class 165-170
СНЗ	Best Pet Goat in Show	Class 173
169	Male Buckling 1-2 years Breed Class	
170	Adult Male (2 years and over) Breed Class	
172	Sire and Progeny (all goats to have been shown in appropriate breed class)	

Young Handlers

Ring: Goat Ring

Judges

Mrs J Osbourne (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
175	Young Handler - 5-10 years.	Handler to be aged 5-10 years of age on 1st January 2025. Judged on ability of the handler to control and show, and not the quality of the goat. White coats to be worn. Prize money £15, £10, £5, £2. Rosettes 1st - 6th
176	Young Handler - 11-16 Years	Handler to be aged 11-16 years of age on 1st January 2025. Judged on ability of the handler to control and show, and not the quality of the goat. White coats to be worn. Prize money £15, £10, £5, £2. Rosettes 1st - 6th.
CH2	Young Handlers Championship	